APCHCKRP " Tue Oct 29, 2013 8:38 BM kxt CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA *** OPER: CB PRGE 1
02,05.13 ACCCURTS PRYABLE CHECK REGISTER

BANK MO BRNK NAME
CHECK W0  DOTE VENDOR HO VERDOR NAME CHECK AMOUNT CLEARED VOIDED HAHUAL

1 BANK ONE

38560 10/17/2013 2455 BOLTCN & HAY INC. 69.80
38561 10/17/2013 1539 BRUCE ENGINE 100,865
38562 16/17/2013 5628 BUSE, RACHEL 67.24
38563 10/17/2013 5491 CINTAS CORPORATICH #762 333,40
38564 10/17/2013 1066 CUSTOM LAWN CARE & 28,11
38565 10/11/2013 5265 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 200,00
38566 10/17/2013 2318 FAST SIGHS 328.40
38567 10/17/2013 2478 FIRE SERVICE TRAINING BUREAU 10,00
38568 10/17/2013 159 GRIMES ASPHALT & PAVING 166.32
38569 16/17/2013 2847 HY-VEE ACCQUNTS RECEIVABLE T1.47
38570 10/17/2013 2787 IA DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 2,752,350
38571 10/17/2013 875 INTERSTATE BATTERY 16,04
38572 10/17/2013 2782 KELTEK INCORPORATED 60.16
38573 10/17/2013 5182 LAMAIR, MARY PAT 45.8%
38514 10/17/2013 2971 LAWMAN BRDGE CO, 108.50
38575 10/11/2013 5133 LEVINE, CAROLINE 28.93
38576 10/17/2013 5503 MIDAEST COMFORT 395.00
38571 10/17/2013 5607 NEWCOYM TECHWOLOGIES, INC 4,357,00
38578 10/17/2013 5634 RADIOTRONICS, INC 69.00
38579 10/17/2013 2189 ULTRAMAX 189,49
38580 10/21/2013 5249 AIR FILTER SALES & SERVICES 58.68
38581 10/21/2013 2683 COTTHAN TRENSMISSION 218.25
38582 10/21/2013 18 ELECTRONIC ENG. CO. 368.62
38583 10/21/2013 159 GRIMES ASPHALT & BAVING ipZ.12
38584 10/23/2013 2184 ALLIAWCE TECHROLOGY 1,145.69
38585 10/23/2013 516% AMERICAN ALARMS 80,00
38586 10/23/2013 5066 CHADMARK, LC 243.27
38587 10/23/2013 188 CITY OF DES MOTNES 91.56
38388 10/23/2013 5074 CORELL RECYCLING 10.12
38589 10/23/2013 5187 EMMONS & CLIVIER RESOURCES 1,000.00
38590 10/23/2013 5635 IMAGETek, Inc. 4,813.00
38591 10/23/2013 2182 KELTEK INCORPORATED 359.10
38592 10/23/2013 1254 METRO WASTE AUTHCRITY 16,014.48
38593 10/23/2013 3018 PEARSO, ROB 116,39
38584 10/23/2013 5527 REILING ENTERPRISES 100,00
38585 10/23/2013 46 SPRAYER SPECTALTIES INC. 577.64
38596 10/23/2013 2434 STANDARD INSURMICE COMPANY 98%.19
38597 10/23/2013 5636 TEAM SERVICES, INC 776.21
38598 10/23/2013 858 HAWKEYE ST. FIRE SAFETY 125.00
38599 10/23/2013 103 TCHA 509,19
38600 10/23/2013 2804 LINCOLM HATTONAL LIFE 35,74
38601 10/25/2013 58 BANKERS TRUST COMPANY 194,537,4%
38602 10/25/2013 5341 CENTURY LINK 150.68
38603 10/25/2013 5494 ISCPR 156.45
38604 10/25/2013 1200 SEM'S CLUB DIRECT 374.53
38605 10/25/2013 130 UTILITY EQUIPHENT CO. 167.78
BANK TOTAL 233,706.19

OUTSTANDING 233,706.19

CLERARED .00

VOIDED 00
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02.05.13 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER

BANK MO BANK NRME

CHECK KO  DATE VEHDOR HO VENDOR HAME CHECK AMOUNT

FUND TOTAL OUTSTANDING

001 GENERAL 6,351.17 6,351.17

110 RORD USE TAX 2,085.82 2,085.82

112 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,878.1% 1,878.19

114 POLICE TRUST 200.00 200,00

145 URBAN RENEWAL ADVANCE 1,750,00 1,750.00

200 DEBT SERVICE 192,847.49 192,847.49

308 73RD/HICKMAN FUND 776.21 176,21

610 SEWER 9,337.78 9,337.78

670 LANDFILL/GARBAGE 16,014.48 16,014.48

740 STORM WATER 1,259.20 1,259.20

810 REVOLVING FUND 1,205.85 1,205,85

REPORT TOTAL 233,706.19

OUTSTANDING 233,706.1%

CLEARED .00

VOIDED .00




Tue Oct 29, 2013 8:40 PM LE
04.22.13 10/17/2013

THRU 10/29/2013

VENDOR NAME

AIR FILTER SALES & SERVICES
ALLIRNCE TECHWOLOGY
RMERTICAH ALARMS

BANKERS TRUST CCMPANY
BOLTON & HRY INC.

BRUCE EWGINE

BUSE, RACHEL

CENTURY LIKK

CHADMARK, IC

CINTAS CORPORATION #7462
CITY OF DES MOIRES

CORELL RECYCLING

COTTMAN TRANSMISSION
CUSTOM LAWN CARE &
DEPRRTMENT OF JUSTICE
ELECTRONIC ENG. (O,

EMMONS & QLIVIER RESOURCES
FAST SIGNS

FIRE SERVICE TRAINING BUREAU
GRIMES ASPHALT & PAVING
GRIMES ASPHALT & PAVING
HAWKEYE ST. FIRE SAFETY
HY-VEE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
IA DEPT OF PUBLIC SRFETY
ICHA

THAGETek, Inc.

INTERSTATE BATTERY

ISCPA

KELTEK INCORPORATED

KELTEK INCORPCRATED
LAMAIR, MARY PAT

LAWMAN BADGE CO.

LEVINE, CAROLINE

LIRCOLN NATIONAL LIFE
METRO WASTE AUTHORITY
MIDWEST COMFORT

NEWCOM TECHNWOLOGIES, INC
PEARSON, ROB

RADIOTROWICS, INC

REILING ENTERPRISES

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC.
STANDARD TN3URANCE COMPANY
TERM SERVICES, INC
ULTRAMAX

UTILITY EQUIBHENT CO.

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IR ***
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY

CLATMS REPORT

REFERENCE

Furnace Filters
Security/Support

Fire Alarm Service Call/Repair
Interest Payment

CEC Kitchen Supplies
Mzint/Repair

Reimb Oktoberfest Supplies
Monthly Service

College Bridge- Hauling Stone
Cleaning Supplies

Sister City 28E

Asphalt Recycling

Volve Maint/Repair

Step 5 Fertilizing

Rule Change/Fee Increase
Radio Transfer to Dump Trucks
fickman Redavelopment Fees
P¥ Signs on Dump Trucks
Registration Fee

Asphalt

Asphalt

FIRE TRAINING

Community Qutreach/Cake
Quarterly Pymnt I10WR System
RETTREMENT
Scanner/RatchetX/Support
Resupply Batteries
Accounting Clerk Ad

New Chief Vehicle Equip
Radio/Pager Service

Reimb Oktcberfest Supplies
K-9 Credentials

Reimb Oktoberfest Supplies
RETTREMENT

Garbage

Ductwork Repair/Maint

GIS Conversicn

Reimb Mezls

Replace K-9 Door

9/28 & 9/29 Spot Checks

FD Station Supplies

New Pump and Fittings
Insurance

Censtruction Testing Services
Force Training Equip

Sewer Pipes/Coupling/Cement

166
162

359

OPER: CB
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TOTAL

58.
1,145,
80.
194,597,
69.
100.
67.
150,
243,
333.
91.
10.
218,
28.
200.
368.
1,000.
328,
10.

.32

12 328.
125,

.

2,152,

809,
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156.
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45.
108,
28,
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116,
69,
100.
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977,
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16,
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68
69

19
80
65
24
69
21
90
56

25
11
00
62
00
40
00

44
00
47
30
19
00
04
45

26
89
50
83

48
00
00
98
00
00
53
64
19
21
49
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CHECK

CHECKE  DATE

38580 10/21/13
38584 10/23/13
38585 10/23/13
38601 10/25/13
38560 10/17/13
38561 10/17/13
38562 10/17/13
38602 10/25/13
38586 10/23/13
38563 10/17/13
38587 10/23/13
38588 10/23/13
38581 10/21/13
38564 10/17/13
38565 10/17/13
38582 10/21/13
38589 10/23/13
38566 10/17/13
38567 10/17/13
38568 10/17/13
38583 10/21/13
18598 10/23/13
38569 10/17/13
38570 10/17/13
38599 10/23/13
38590 10/23/13
38571 10/17/13
38603 10/25/13
38572 10/17/13
38591 10/23/13
38573 10/17/13
38574 10/17/13
38575 10/17/13
38600 10/23/13
38592 10/23/13
38576 10/17/13
38577 10/17/13
38593 10/23/13
38578 10/17/13
38594 10/23/13
38604 10/25/13
38595 10/23/13
38596 10/23/13
38597 10/23/13
38579 10/17/13
38605 10/25/13
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04.22.13 10/17/2013 THRU 10/29/2013 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY
CLATIHS REPCRT

VENDOR NAME BEFERENCE

veE PAID TOTAL FH

sxik+ REPORT TOTAL ++++

OPER: CB PAGE

VEHDOR CRECK
TOTAL CHECK# DATE
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APCLAIRP Tue Oct 29, 2013 8:40 Bd ¥*&  CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA **+ OPER: CB PAGE 3
04,22,13 10/17/2013 THRU 10/2%/2013 ACCOUNTS PAYRBLE ACTIVITY
CLAIMS FUND SUMMARY

FURD FURD NAME TOTAL CHECK# DATE
GENERAL 6,351.17
ROAD USE TAX 2,085.82
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,878.19
POLICE TRUST 200,00
URBRN RENEWAL ADVANCE 1,750.00
DEBT SERVICE 192,847.49
TIRD/HICKMAN FUND 176.21
SEWER 9,331.78
LANDFILL/GARBAGE 16,014.48
STORM WATER 1,259.20

REVOLVING FUND 1,205.85




BKCHCKRP Tue Oct 29, 2013 8:40 PM *x: o CITY OF WINDSCR HEIGHTS IR +*+ OPER: CB PAGE 1

10.25.12 TRANSACTICN REGISTER
BANK HO NAME OTHER CHECKS AND
HOD COPE  HUMBER DATE VEND/EMBL HUMBER DEROSITS WITHDRAWALS VOIDED CLEARED

2 BAWK 2 - PRYROLL

PR CHK 41968 10/25/2013 SHODGRASS, MARK 1,149.52
PR CHK 41969 10/25/2013 ANDERSON, MICHA 1,215.44
PR CHK 41970 10/25/2013 GOCDRICH, WILLI 1,241,711
PR CHK 41971 10/25/2013 PATTERSON, KEVI 1,435.47
PR CHK 41872 10/25/2013 LEVINE, CAROLIN 1,255.15
AP CHK 41973 10/25/2013 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 804,78
AP CHK 41974 10/25/2013 TREASURER STATE CF IOWA 6,452.00
AP CHK 41975 10/25/2013 DRENKOW & €O, R.D. 868,57
AP CHK 41976 10/25/2013 WINDSOR HEIGHTS, CITY OF 1,707.12
AP CHK 41977 10/25/2013 COLLECTION SERVICES CEHTE 346,28
AP CHK 41978 10/25/2013 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFS 175,00
AP CHK 41979 10/25/2013 UNITED WAY OF CEWTRAL IA 35.00
AP CHK 41980 10/25/2013 AFLAC WORLD WIDE 277.60
AP CHK 41941 10/25/2013 AMERICAN EDUCATION SERY 64.41
AP CHK 41982 10/25/2013 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF 14¢.25
PR PDD 377301 10/25/2013 WOODS, AMANDA A 400.00
PR BDD 377302 10/25/2013 %OODS, AMANDA A 1,450,867
PR PDD 377401 10/25/2013 BREESE, TAMMY L 1,245.60
PR PDD 377501 10/25/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A 150,00
PR PDD 377502 10/25/2013 KENDIG, TRACE A 1,697.24
PR PDD 377601 10/25/2013 PEARSCH, ROBBY 1,542.66
PR PDD 377701 10/25/2013 CANADA, WILLIAM 1,750.50
PR PDD 377801 10/25/2013 MEYER, DEREK L 2,060.05
PR BDD 377901 10/25/2013 MC DANIEL, DEWN 2,146.30
PR PDD 378001 10/25/2013 SIEPKER, JEREMY 1,381.79
PR POD 378101 10/25/20:3 METZGER, DAWIEL 1,417,45
PR PDD 378201 10/25/2013 REISCHL, CHRIST 1,226.44
PR PDD 376301 10/25/2013 WISSEN, AHDREW 1,852.04
BR PDD 378401 10/25/2013 HILL, FRAKCISCO 1,262.92
PR PDD  3785C1 10/25/2013 NORRIS, CHAD E 1,314.60
PR BDD 378601 10/25/2013 ¥C FARLING, DON 335.7%
PR PDD 378701 10/25/2013 WAINWRIGHT, KAT 24,94
PR PDD 378801 10/25/2013 WICCUM, BARBRRA 100,00
PR PDD 378802 10/25/2013 WICCUM, BARBARA 100,00
PR PDD 378803 10/25/2013 HICCUM, BRRBARA 755.21
PR PDD 378901 10/25/2013 LEE, JUDITH K 49,87
PR PDD 379001 10/25/2013 CROSS, CHRISTOP 1,435,11
PR PDD 379101 10/25/2013 CROSS, CHRISTOP Z2,816.62
PR PDD 379201 10/25/2013 CUTSFORTH, JASO 1,403.66
PR PDD 378301 10/25/2013 KLEIN, MATTHEW 42,79
PR PDD 379401 10/25/2013 MATEER, ROBERT 299,07
PR PDD 379501 10/25/2013 RIVAS, FABIC E 160,13
PR PDD 379601 10/25/2013 WHEELER, BIAKE 503.42
PR PDD 379701 10/25/2013 HOGREFE, KARLA 42.7%
PR PDD 379801 10/25/2013 LANGLEY, DAVID 312,62
FR PDD 379901 10/25/2013 DICKINSON, DANI 46.17
BR PDC 380001 10/25/2013 XURTH, TIM R 1,493.98
PR PDD 380101 10/25/2013 DANZER, SHEENA 50.00
PR PDD 380102 10/25/2013 DANZER, SHEENA 1,338,604
PR PDD 380201 10/25/2033 VANAUSDALL, JAS 100.00

M=MANUAL CHECK F=RECONCILING
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10,25,12 TRENSACTICH REGISTER
BANK HO NRME OTHER CHECKS AND
KOD CODE WUMBER  DAIE VERD/EMPI, KUMBER DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS VOIDED CLEARED
PR PDD 380202 10/25/2013 VENAUSDALL, JAS 1,929.21
PR PDD 380301 10/25/2013 STQRCKER, CRAIG 10.00
ER PDD 380302 10/25/2013 STOECKER, CRAIG 1,257,83
PR PGD 380401 10/25/2013 SINCLAIR, DANIE 1,077.95
PR PDD 380501 10/25/2013 WATIONS, PHILLIP 79,27
PR PDD 380502 10/25/2013 MATIONS, PHILIP 713.41
PR PDD 380603 10/25/2013 SULLIVAN, DAVID 440,56
PR PDD 380701 10/25/2013 KRUSE, CARRIE A 948,78
PR EDD 380801 10/25/2013 FIEGENSCHUH, JF 2,650,179
PR PDD 380301 10/25/2013 NELSON, DABIELL 1,112,04
AP ETR 9132212 10/25/2013 IPERS 21,004,588
AP ETR 9132213 10/25/2013 FEDERAL TAY DEPOSIT 18,701.81
BANK TOTAL .00 9%, 665.52 .00 00
BALANCE, 99, 665.52~
CHECKS & VOIDED 99,665.52
QUTSTANDING 99, 665,52
PR DIRECT DEPS 42,728.87
ELEC TRANS 39,766.69
FUND TOTAL OUTSTANDING YOILED CLEARED
001 GENERAL 80,565.38 80,565.38 00 .00
114 RORD USE T2X 12,883,10 12,893.10 .00 .00
610 SEWER 2,085, 60 2,095.60 .00 .00
740 STORM WATER 4,111.44 4,111, 44 .00 00

M=MANURL CRECK #=RECONCILING




